Description
For the particular critical industrial use in rough
environments MICROSENS has developed a special
compact power supply. Beside standardized features
this device offers additional optimizations for the use in
switching cabinets.
The design of the chassis increases the surface und
leads together with the high efficiency to optimum heat

Specifications
2/3
Order Information
Description Article Number
Hat-rail power supply 24 Watt 24 V / 1,0 A,wide range input 85-264 VAC, 85..375 VDC MS700420
Hat-rail power supply 60 Watt 24 V / 2,5 A,wide range input 85-264 VAC, 85..375 VDC MS700421
Hat-rail power supply 120 Watt 24 V / 5,0 A, wide range input 85-264 VAC, 85..375 VDC MS700422
Hat-rail DC/DC power supply 24 Watt 24 V / 1,0 A, wide range input 18-75 V DC MS700434
© 2017.10.18 MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG - 59067 Hamm/Germany - Tel. +49 2381 9452-0 - www.microsens.com
This document in whole or in part may not be duplicated, reproduced, stored or retransmitted without prior written
permission of MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG. All information in this document is provided ‘as is’ and subject to change
without notice. MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG disclaims any liability for the correctness, completeness or quality of the